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**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

Having successfully completed 60 ECTS credits of taught elements, students may
choose to exit from the programme with a Graduate Diploma in Translation

Technology

 Semester One
Core Modules

LC516

 

Computerised Terminology

 

10 Credits 

 

 

 Semester Two

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/97045


Core Modules
 

CA598

LC5240

LC523

LC504

Introduction to Programming

Digital Methods in Language and Discourse

Audiovisual Translation

Localisation

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits
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