MSc in Translation Technology Course Short Code MTT Course Year

1

Course Offering: 02

**Print PDF** 

#### \*\*\*\* IMPORTANT MESSAGE \*\*\*\*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

\*\*\*\*\*

Having successfully completed 60 ECTS credits of taught elements, students may choose to exit from the programme with a Graduate Diploma in Translation

Technology

## **Semester One**

#### **Core Modules**

LC516	Computerised Terminology	10 Credits

### **Semester Two**

# **Core Modules**

CA598	Introduction to Programming	5 Credits
LC5240	Digital Methods in Language and Discourse	5 Credits
LC523	Audiovisual Translation	5 Credits
LC504	Localisation	5 Credits
I		

13th April 2022